
                                                                               Fee Schedule 2019 

 

*Please note these fees are subject to change upon initial consultation and review of work needed. This pricing 

model is based on the minimum fee structure for our services. All additional work is charged at $165- $225/hour 

based on staff (see below for staff fees).  

 

New Client Intake - Minimum pricing start at $125 

New Client Consultation   - Minimum pricing start at $200 an hour 

Individual Tax Prep - Minimum pricing start at $405 

Includes Federal and State Filings. 

Partnerships - Minimum pricing start at $765 

Includes Federal, State, and City Filings. 

S-Corporations - Minimum pricing start at $765 

Includes Federal, State and City Filings. 

Corporations - Minimum pricing start at $765 

Includes Federal, State, and City Filings. 

Consultation Fee - $200/hour.  

We will refund this fee if you don’t think you benefited from the meeting. 

Business Formation - $475 

We can create an LLC, partnership or corporation plus the state filing fees 

Includes State Filed Documents, EIN, Operating Agreement, Philadelphia Account Number. 
 

S-Corporation Formation - $575 

Includes State Filed Documents, EIN, S-Corporation Election, Operating Agreement, PA-100 

Application for payroll numbers and Philadelphia Account Number. 

 

 



Accounting, Payroll and other services  

 

QuickBooks Consultation Fee - $180/hour 

Set up of QuickBooks of your choice online or desktop and overview  

QuickBooks Monthly Accounting Fee - Based on hourly rates see below 

Sales Tax Filing - $90  

Monthly or quarterly sales tax filing 

 

Additional Costs 

 Additional States (one state included)-$50 

 City/Local Return for Individuals- $50 

 Electronic or Paper Request of Tax Return (after copy has been already provided) - $50 

 Estimated Estimates Package- $120 

 Extension Package- $120 

 

Staff Hourly Rates 

 Staff 1 - $165 

 Staff 2 - $ 180 

 Nancy Kil, CPA- @ 

 Joseph Spina, CPA- $225 

 


